
H12 South Harrow - Pinner - Stanmore

Daily
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Monday - Friday
South Harrow Station „ 0540 Then 0640 0652 0700 Then 1907 Then 2007 2022 Then 0022
Rayners Lane Station „ 0546 every 0646 0658 0706 about 1914 about 2013 2028 every 0028
Pinner Love Lane 0553 20 0653 0705 0713 every 1922 every 2020 2035 20 0035
Hatch End Station Ê 0559 minutes 0659 0711 0722 10 1929 12 2026 2041 minutes 0041
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0604 until 0704 0718 0732 minutes 1935 minutes 2031 2046 until 0046
Stanmore Station „ 0612 0712 0732 0746 until 1943 until 2039 2054 0054

Saturday (also Good Friday)
South Harrow Station „ 0540 Then 0800 Then 0900 0909 Then 1755 Then 1907 1922 Then 0022
Rayners Lane Station „ 0546 every 0806 every 0906 0915 about 1802 about 1913 1928 every 0028
Pinner Love Lane 0553 20 0813 15 0913 0922 every 1811 every 1920 1935 20 0035
Hatch End Station Ê 0559 minutes 0819 minutes 0919 0929 10 1817 12 1926 1941 minutes 0041
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0604 until 0824 until 0924 0936 minutes 1822 minutes 1931 1946 until 0046
Stanmore Station „ 0612 0832 0932 0945 until 1830 until 1939 1954 0054

Sunday and other Public Holidays
South Harrow Station „ 0615 Then 0745 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 Then 1530 1550 1610 Then 1750
Rayners Lane Station „ 0621 every 0751 0816 0836 0856 0916 0936 0957 every 1537 1557 1616 every 1756
Pinner Love Lane 0628 30 0758 0823 0843 0903 0923 0943 1004 20 1544 1604 1623 20 1803
Hatch End Station Ê 0634 minutes 0804 0829 0849 0909 0929 0950 1011 minutes 1551 1610 1629 minutes 1809
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0639 until 0809 0834 0854 0914 0935 0956 1017 until 1557 1615 1634 until 1814
Stanmore Station „ 0647 0817 0842 0902 0922 0943 1004 1025 1605 1623 1642 1822

South Harrow Station „ 1806 1822 Then 0022
Rayners Lane Station „ 1812 1828 every 0028
Pinner Love Lane 1819 1835 20 0035
Hatch End Station Ê 1825 1841 minutes 0041
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 1830 1846 until 0046
Stanmore Station „ 1838 1854 0054
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H12 Stanmore - Pinner - South Harrow

Daily

Monday - Friday
Stanmore Station „ 0540 Then 0640 0652 Then 1900 Then 2000 Then 2400
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0548 every 0648 0700 about 1909 about 2008 every 0008
Hatch End Station Ê 0553 20 0653 0708 every 1915 every 2013 20 0013
Pinner Love Lane 0559 minutes 0659 0716 10 1922 12 2019 minutes 0019
Rayners Lane Station „ 0606 until 0706 0726 minutes 1930 minutes 2026 until 0026
South Harrow Station „ 0612 0712 0732 until 1936 until 2032 0032

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Stanmore Station „ 0540 Then 0800 Then 0845 0857 Then 1800 Then 1900 Then 2400
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0548 every 0809 every 0853 0905 about 1808 about 1908 every 0008
Hatch End Station Ê 0553 20 0813 15 0859 0910 every 1813 every 1913 20 0013
Pinner Love Lane 0559 minutes 0819 minutes 0904 0916 10 1819 12 1919 minutes 0019
Rayners Lane Station „ 0606 until 0826 until 0911 0923 minutes 1826 minutes 1926 until 0026
South Harrow Station „ 0612 0832 0917 0929 until 1832 until 1932 0032

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Stanmore Station „ 0605 Then 0735 0800 Then 0900 0920 0940 1000 Then 1520 1540 1600 1620 Then 2400
Harrow Weald Bus Garage 0613 every 0743 0808 every 0908 0928 0948 1008 every 1528 1548 1609 1628 every 0008
Hatch End Station Ê 0618 30 0748 0813 20 0913 0933 0953 1014 20 1534 1554 1614 1633 20 0013
Pinner Love Lane 0624 mins 0754 0819 mins 0919 0940 1000 1021 minutes 1541 1601 1620 1639 minutes 0019
Rayners Lane Station „ 0631 until 0801 0826 until 0926 0947 1007 1028 until 1546 1608 1627 1646 until 0026
South Harrow Station „ 0637 0807 0832 0932 0953 1014 1035 1555 1614 1633 1652 0032
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